WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
10km Classic Race

Saturday, February 24, 2007

OFFICIAL RESULTS Beaver Creek Ski Trails

VARSITY - Boys

Place Bib Name Last Name Team Time Time Back 9% Back
1 31 Willie NEAL Jackson 0:32:28.9 0:00:00.0 -5.44%
2 24 George CARTWRIGHT Lander 0:34:10.6 0:01:41.7 -0.50%
3 18 Max MILBURN Jackson 0:34:30.5 0:02:01.6 0.46%
4 32 Tom SUNDERLAND Cody 0:35:05.9 0:02:37.0 2.18%
5 25 Elliot NEAL Jackson 0:35:29.1 0:03:00.2 3.30%
6 11 David CRAWFORD Jackson 0:35:35.6 0:03:06.7 3.62%
7 36 Eliah PEDERSEN Lander 0:35:39.4 0:03:10.5 3.80%
8 19 Aaron PETERMAN Cody 0:35:41.3 0:03:12.4 3.90%
9 21 Matt HALL NC:Casper 0:36:12.3 0:03:43.4 5.40%
10 30 Luke BROMLEY Lander 0:36:22.7 0:03:53.8 5.90%
11 37 Johnny SPRINGER Jackson 0:37:02.6 0:04:33.7 7.84%
12 17 Zach HUDSON Lander 0:37:20.6 0:04:51.7 8.71%
13 28 Robin EGGER NC:Casper 0:38:37.0 0:06:08.1 12.42%
14 27 Jordan SHERER KW:Casper 0:38:42.9 0:06:14.0 12.71%
15 53 Mitch BRAUNIES Lander 0:38:45.5 0:06:16.6 12.83%
16 23 Levin ZARS Laramie 0:38:49.6 0:06:20.7 13.03%
17 40 Jared DARAIE NC:Casper 0:38:54.9 0:06:26.0 13.29%
18 20 Caleb ATWOOD KW:Casper 0:39:05.5 0:06:36.6 13.80%
19 22 Pyrce NELSON Pinedale 0:39:06.2 0:06:37.3 13.84%
20 29 Sam RUBINO Laramie 0:39:34.0 0:07:05.1 15.19%
21 6 Derek BEAMER KW:Casper 0:39:43.6 0:07:14.7 15.65%
22 4 Frazer TEAR Jackson 0:39:59.7 0:07:30.8 16.43%
23 3 Tom DAWSON Lander 0:40:06.4 0:07:37.5 16.76%
24 42 Ryan WILLIAMS Lander 0:40:37.1 0:08:08.2 18.25%
25 34 Matt MITTON NC:Casper 0:40:57.8 0:08:28.9 19.25%
26 44 Josh RYAN Cody 0:41:14.5 0:08:45.6 20.06%
27 8 Timo HEITMANN Pinedale 0:41:30.5 0:09:01.6 20.84%
28 33 Nathan HOUGH KW:Casper 0:42:05.1 0:09:36.2 22.52%
29 39 Russell CROUCH KW:Casper 0:42:12.1 0:09:43.2 22.86%
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WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

10km Classic Race

VARSITY - Boys

Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bib
13
46
45
26

)
12
2
48
9
7
15
57
10
56
14
43
16
60
1
51
35
63
95
38
61
54
41
50
58
49

Name
Brian
Chris

Richard

Alex
Rob
Kyle
Ethan
Pat

Tom
Reed
Matt
Marshall
Clark
Burt
Colton
Hawk
Skye
Max
Jake
Brock
Sam
Daryl
Dutch
Karel
Aaron
Luke
Sean
Daniel
Gannett
Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name

SANGER
STEARNS
ORTEGA

PONAMARCHUK

COE

ANDERSON
LOCKWOOD

McGOWAN

FITZGERALD

AIVAZIAN
McGINNIS

MANN-WOOD

JOHNSON
ANDREEN
PERCY
CARTER

SWOBODA-COLBERG

REA
JAMES
SMITH
WOOD

THOMPSON
BRANGHAN

PASEK
SPURLOCK
STALKER

McCRACKIN

LATIMER
SWAN
ONEILL

Team
KW:Casper
NC:Casper
KW:Casper

Cody
Cody
Cody
Laramie
Lander
Laramie
NC:Casper
Pinedale

Lander

Lander
NC:Casper
NC:Casper

Jackson
Laramie
NC:Casper
Pinedale
NC:Casper
Laramie
Lander
Cody

Cody
Lander
Jackson
Laramie
Cody
Jackson
Jackson

Page 2 of 3

Time
0:42:13.5
0:42:26.8
0:42:27 .1
0:42:28.7
0:42:291
0:42:31.8
0:42:54.3
0:43:01.8
0:43:24.5
0:43:26.2
0:43:53.5
0:44:01.8
0:44:10.1
0:44:39.1
0:45:09.6
0:45:27.7
0:45:35.4
0:46:28.1
0:46:50.8
0:46:52.1
0:47:01.0
0:47:47.6
0:48:56.6
0:49:06.3
0:50:48.9
0:51:13.6
0:51:56.0
0:53:37.3
0:54:02.2
0:55:00.5

Time Back

0:09:44.6
0:09:57.9
0:09:58.2
0:09:59.8
0:10:00.2
0:10:02.9
0:10:25.4
0:10:32.9
0:10:55.6
0:10:57.3
0:11:24.6
0:11:32.9
0:11:41.2
0:12:10.2
0:12:40.7
0:12:58.8
0:13:06.5
0:13:59.2
0:14:21.9
0:14:23.2
0:14:32.1
0:15:18.7
0:16:27.7
0:16:37.4
0:18:20.0
0:18:44.7
0:19:27 .1
0:21:08.4
0:21:33.3
0:22:31.6

Saturday, February 24, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
22.93%
23.57%
23.59%
23.66%
23.68%
23.81%
24.91%
25.27%
26.37%
26.45%
27.78%
28.18%
28.58%
29.99%
31.47%
32.35%
32.72%
35.28%
36.38%
36.44%
36.88%
39.14%
42.48%
42.95%
47.93%
49.13%
51.19%
56.10%
57.31%
60.14%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship Saturday, February 24, 2007
10km Classic Race OFFICIAL RESULTS Beaver Creek Ski Trails

VARSITY - Boys

Place Bib Name Last Name Team Time Time Back % Back
60 64 Tanner VASQUEZ Lander 0:57:54.6 0:25:25.7 68.59%
61 59 Hubbard COE Cody 0:58:09.4 0:25:40.5 69.31%
62 47 Scott ROBERTSON Laramie 0:59:31.9 0:27:03.0 73.31%
63 62 Tim MCLAURIN Jackson 1:15:11:1

52 Zane MANKOWSKI Laramie DNS
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WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Boys

Friday, February 23, 2007

OFFICIAL RESULTS Beaver Creek Ski Trails

Place Bib Name Last Name Team Time Time Back 9% Back
1 123 Willie NEAL Jackson 0:24:11.2 0:00:00.0 -4.79%
2 129 Max MILBURN Jackson 0:24:58.3 0:00:47.1 -1.70%
3 124 Tom SUNDERLAND Cody 0:25:33.2 0:01:22.0 0.59%
4 125 Eliah PEDERSEN Lander 0:26:05.0 0:01:53.8 2.68%
5 102 David CRAWFORD Jackson 0:26:13.0 0:02:01.8 3.21%
6 119 George CARTWRIGHT Lander 0:26:16.6 0:02:05.4 3.44%
7 110 Aaron PETERMAN Cody 0:26:30.2 0:02:19.0 4.33%
8 109 Neal ELLIOT Jackson 0:26:32.0 0:02:20.8 4.45%
9 112 Luke BROMLEY Lander 0:26:48.8 0:02:37.6 5.55%
10 106 Matt HALL NC:Casper 0:26:51.5 0:02:40.3 5.73%
11 131 Zach HUDSON Lander 0:26:58.7 0:02:47.5 6.20%
12 116 Johnny SPRINGER Jackson 0:27:01.0 0:02:49.8 6.36%
13 114 Caleb ATWOOD KW:Casper 0:27:52.9 0:03:41.7 9.76%
14 121 Jordan SHERER KW:Casper 0:27:57.4 0:03:46.2 10.06%
15 105 Tom DAWSON Lander 0:27:58.2 0:03:47.0 10.11%
16 100 Derek BEAMER KW:Casper 0:28:17.4 0:04:06.2 11.37%
17 107 Brian SANGER KW:Casper 0:28:21.5 0:04:10.3 11.64%
18 126 Jared DARAIE NC:Casper 0:28:23.0 0:04:11.8 11.74%
19 98 Mitch BRAUNIES Lander 0:28:30.5 0:04:19.3 12.23%
20 122 Levin ZARS Laramie 0:28:47.2 0:04:36.0 13.32%
21 120 Matt MITTON NC:Casper 0:28:49.8 0:04:38.6 13.49%
22 93 Russell CROUCH KW:Casper 0:29:09.4 0:04:58.2 14.78%
23 136 Josh RYAN Cody 0:29:09.5 0:04:58.3 14.79%
24 113 Robin EGGER NC:Casper 0:29:13.9 0:05:02.7 15.07%
25 103 Kyle ANDERSON Cody 0:29:16.5 0:05:05.3 15.25%
26 115 Sam RUBINO Laramie 0:29:26.4 0:05:15.2 15.89%
27 127 Nathan HOUGH KW:Casper 0:29:41.4 0:05:30.2 16.88%
28 135 Frazer TEAR Jackson 0:29:42.6 0:05:31.4 16.96%
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WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Boys

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib
143
150
96
137
117
94
138
139
111
99
95
118
132
130
108
92
141
101
153
97
104
152
144
128
134
148
147
146
142

Name
Ryan
Pat
Rob
Marshall
Alex
Skye
Brock
Richard
Matt
Colton
Hawk
Pryce
Chris
Karel
Ethan
Reed
Max
Tom
Aaron
Jake
Timo
Daryl
Burt
Sam
Sean
Luke
Clark
Dutch
Daniel

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
WILLIAMS
MCGOWAN
COE
MANN-WOQOD

PONAMARCHUK
SWOBODA-COLBERG

SMITH
ORTEGA
MCGINNIS
PERCY
CARTER
NELSON
STEARNS
PASEK
LOCKWOOD
AIVAZIAN
REA
FITZGERALD
SPURLOCK
JAMES
HEITMAN
THOMPSON
ANDREEN
WOOD
MCCRACKIN
STALKER
JOHNSON
BRANGHAN
LATIMER

Team
Lander
Lander
Cody
Lander
Cody
Laramie
NC:Casper
KW:Casper
Pinedale
NC:Casper
Jackson
Pinedale
NC:Casper
Cody
Laramie
NC:Casper
NC:Casper
Laramie
Lander
Pinedale
Pinedale
Lander
NC:Casper
Laramie
Laramie
Jackson
Lander
Cody

Cody
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Time
0:29:57.5
0:30:02.8
0:30:15.9
0:30:24.3
0:30:33.9
0:30:36.0
0:30:44.0
0:30:59.1
0:31:24.0
0:31:33.7
0:32:05.0
0:32:05.6
0:32:11.1
0:32:11.3
0:32:15.2
0:32:16.2
0:32:23.7
0:32:42.0
0:32:52.9
0:33:35.7
0:34:05.5
0:34:08.1
0:34:56.0
0:36:10.1
0:36:36.6
0:37:43.3
0:37:48.1
0:38:35.8
0:38:38.1

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

Time Back
0:05:46.3
0:05:51.6
0:06:04.7
0:06:13.1
0:06:22.7
0:06:24.8
0:06:32.8
0:06:47.9
0:07:12.8
0:07:22.5
0:07:53.8
0:07:54.4
0:07:59.9
0:08:00.1
0:08:04.0
0:08:05.0
0:08:12.5
0:08:30.8
0:08:41.7
0:09:24.5
0:09:54.3
0:09:56.9
0:10:44.8
0:11:58.9
0:12:25.4
0:13:32.1
0:13:36.9
0:14:24.6
0:14:26.9

% Back
17.94%
18.28%
19.14%
19.69%
20.32%
20.46%
20.99%
21.98%
23.61%
24.25%
26.30%
26.34%
26.70%
26.71%
26.97%
27.04%
27.53%
28.73%
29.44%
32.25%
34.21%
34.38%
37.52%
42.38%
44 .12%
48.50%
48.81%
51.94%
52.09%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Boys

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bib
154
133
140
145
149
151

Name
Tanner
Zane
Scott
Ganner
Hubbard
Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
VASQUEZ
MANKOWSKI
ROBERTSON
SWAN

COE

O'NEILL

Team
Lander
Laramie
Laramie
Jackson
Cody
Jackson

Page 3 of 3

Time

0:39:49.8
0:40:19.7
0:40:221
0:41:14.3
0:42:04.9
0:44:07.0

Time Back

0:15:38.6
0:16:08.5
0:16:10.9
0:17:031
0:17:53.7
0:19:55.8

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
56.80%
58.76%
58.92%
62.34%
65.66%
73.67%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
8km Skate Race OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

VARSITY - Boys Team Points - Friday 8 km Skate

Place Bib Name Last Name Team Time Points Team
1 Jackson 77
2 Lander 60
3 Cody 32
4 KW:Casper 24
5 NC:Casper 15
6 Laramie 2
7 Pinedale o
3 124 Tom SUNDERLAND Cody 0:25:33.2 18
7 110 Aaron PETERMAN Cody 0:26:30.2 14
1 123 Willie NEAL Jackson 0:24:11.2 20
2 129 Max MILBURN Jackson 0:24:58.3 19
5 102 David CRAWFORD Jackson 0:26:13.0 16
8 109 Neal ELLIOT Jackson 0:26:32.0 13
12 116 Johnny SPRINGER Jackson 0:27:01.0 9
13 114 Caleb ATWOOD KW:Casper 0:27:52.9 8
14 121 Jordan SHERER KW:Casper 0:27:57.4 7
17 100 Derek BEAMER KW:Casper 0:28:17.4 5
18 107 Brian SANGER KW:Casper 0:28:21.5 4
4 125 Eliah PEDERSEN Lander 0:26:05.0 17
6 119 George CARTWRIGHT Lander 0:26:16.6 15
9 112 Luke BROMLEY Lander 0:26:48.8 12
11 131 Zach HUDSON Lander 0:26:58.7 10
15 105 Tom DAWSON Lander 0:27:58.2 6
21 122 Levin ZARS Laramie 0:28:47.2 2
10 106 Matt HALL NC:Casper 0:26:51.5 11
19 126 Jared DARAIE NC:Casper 0:28:23.0 3
22 120 Matt MITTON NC:Casper 0:28:49.8 1
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WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

10km Classic Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place
1

O©CoONOOOTBEWN

Bib
93
88
98

103
82
85
95
92
97
91
81

101

122
96
74

107

125

106

130
86
75
90
79
115
83
80
87
73

102

Name
Ellery
Gracey
Betsy
Maddie
Sierra
Morgan
Rebecca
Larkin
Marie
Shanna
Katie
Chelcey
Sevi
Lyndi
Shaena
Yara
NikKki
Shelby
Laramie
Tandy
Amy
Stacey
Jeslyn
Rebecca
Emmy
Teresa
Heather
Ashton
Erin

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
LEEDS
LEWIS

NEAL
McCLELLAND
JECH
CROPSEY
THORSNESS
GUENTHER
CARTWRIGHT
McCLEARY
HARRIS
BRYAN
HAGAN
SPEISER
BERLIN
THOMAS
KALIEBE
WILSON
MAXWELL
PETERSON
SEVILLE
WHITMAN
McGINNIS
MORTENSEN
VOIGHT
MILLER
BERCH
CHRISTENSEN
LEEMON

Team
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Cody
NC:Casper
Laramie
Lander
Lander
NC:Casper
Jackson
NC:Casper
Jackson
NC:Casper
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Lander
Jackson
Pinedale

Cody
Laramie
Pinedale
Jackson
KW:Casper

Lander

Lander

Lander

Lander

Page 1 of 3

Time
0:38:40.4
0:39:57.2
0:41:30.7
0:41:55.9
0:42:44.0
0:42:58.7
0:43:17.4
0:43:30.4
0:44:25.5
0:44:28.1
0:44:57.0
0:45:12.9
0:45:39.7
0:45:57.7
0:46:00.8
0:46:05.4
0:46:07.2
0:46:14.9
0:46:17.0
0:46:30.0
0:46:41.9
0:46:47.5
0:47:01.3
0:47:03.4
0:47:08.1
0:47:37.7
0:47:46.3
0:48:16.3
0:48:31.0

Saturday, February 24, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

Time Back
0:00:00.0
0:01:16.8
0:02:50.3
0:03:15.5
0:04:03.6
0:04:18.3
0:04:37.0
0:04:50.0
0:05:45.1
0:05:47.7
0:06:16.6
0:06:32.5
0:06:59.3
0:07:17.3
0:07:20.4
0:07:25.0
0:07:26.8
0:07:34.5
0:07:36.6
0:07:49.6
0:08:01.5
0:08:07.1
0:08:20.9
0:08:23.0
0:08:27.7
0:08:57.3
0:09:05.9
0:09:35.9
0:09:50.6

% Back
-5.58%
-2.46%

1.35%
2.37%
4.33%
4.93%
5.69%
6.22%
8.46%
8.56%
9.74%
10.39%
11.48%
12.21%
12.34%
12.52%
12.60%
12.91%
12.99%
13.52%
14.01%
14.24%
14.80%
14.88%
15.07%
16.28%
16.63%
17.85%
18.45%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
10km Classic Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bib
105
134
111
109
77
76
78
133
70
100
113
84
71
110
140
128
137
72
132
139
118
129
138
135
119
114
124
136
104
126

Name
Britt
Madeline
Martel
Samantha
Catherine
Hana
Chris
Sarah
Amy
Kali
Megan
Anna
Clareesa
Breiana
Kaitlyn
Megan
Laura
Kassy
Lea
Haley
Missy
Summer
Katie
Kelly
Keiko
Krista
Amy
Jodi
Rhiannan
Megan

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
BORIL
THULIN
MEMMER
MARQUARD
SCHMIDT
BEAMER
DVARSHKIS
LARSEN
PUCKETT
MCCRACKIN
DEGENFELDER
SMITH
ZOOK
JOHNSON
McRANN
OVERTON
MEEKER
BRAUN
STEINER
BARTON
COPPOCK
JARRARD
DAWSON
LOBERA
MATSUNO
FOWLER
BERCH
DOMSKY
MARSHALL
SHIVLEY

Team
NC:Casper
Jackson
Jackson
NC:Casper
Laramie
KW:Casper
NC:Casper
Lander
Laramie
Laramie
NC:Casper
Laramie
NC:Casper
Lander
Lander
Jackson
Lander
Pinedale
Jackson
Lander
Lander
Lander
Lander
Lander
Laramie
Lander
Lander
Jackson
Laramie
Laramie

Page 2 of 3

Time
0:48:44.2
0:49:20.8
0:49:54.2
0:50:01.5
0:50:05.2
0:51:26.3
0:51:40.4
0:51:46.0
0:51:51.5
0:51:51.8
0:51:59.9
0:52:05.3
0:52:15.0
0:52:30.2
0:52:31.3
0:52:46.8
0:52:53.9
0:52:55.0
0:53:36.2
0:54:49.1
0:55:08.3
0:55:42.6
0:55:44.8
0:55:52.8
0:55:54.6
0:56:37.6
0:56:37.6
0:56:50.9
0:56:53.5
0:57:35.6

Saturday, February 24, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

Time Back
0:10:03.8
0:10:40.4
0:11:13.8
0:11:21.1
0:11:24.8
0:12:45.9
0:13:00.0
0:13:05.6
0:13:11.1
0:13:11.4
0:13:19.5
0:13:24.9
0:13:34.6
0:13:49.8
0:13:50.9
0:14:06.4
0:14:13.5
0:14:14.6
0:14:55.8
0:16:08.7
0:16:27.9
0:17:02.2
0:17:04.4
0:17:12.4
0:17:14.2
0:17:57.2
0:17:57.2
0:18:10.5
0:18:13.1
0:18:55.2

% Back
18.98%
20.47%
21.83%
22.13%
22.28%
25.58%
26.15%
26.38%
26.61%
26.62%
26.95%
27.17%
27.56%
28.18%
28.22%
28.86%
29.14%
29.19%
30.87%
33.83%
34.61%
36.01%
36.10%
36.42%
36.50%
38.25%
38.25%
38.79%
38.89%
40.61%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
10km Classic Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Bib
99
121
131
108
117
120
94
116
127
89
112
123

Name
Brooke
Paige
Bari
Milli
Sara
Liz
Rachael
Mariah
Maru
Cassie
Katelyn
Kylea

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name

McVEY
HAMMER
VASQUEZ

VERCAUTEREN
HARSHMAN
WATERBURY
CHRISTENSEN

HALL

MALDONADO

MUNARI
VINCENT
SPIKER

Team
Cody
Lander
Lander
Laramie
NC:Casper
NC:Casper
Cody
Laramie
Lander
Cody
Laramie
Laramie

Page 3 of 3

Time
0:57:53.4
0:58:11.5
0:58:13.7
0:59:19.3
0:59:35.6
1:00:16.2
1:00:29.5
1:05:51.9
1:20:56:4

DNS
DNS
DNS

Time Back

0:19:13.0
0:19:31.1
0:19:33.3
0:20:38.9
0:20:55.2
0:21:35.8
0:21:49.1
0:27:11.5
0:42:16:0

Saturday, February 24, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
41.33%
42.07%
42.16%
44.83%
45.49%
47.14%
47.68%
60.80%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place
1

O oo ~NO OB~ WD

Bib
19
24
50
16
21
38
22
35
15
17
31
29
12
27
34
23
28
14
42
54
64

9
8
13
26
57
2
67

Name
Ellery
Gracey
Betsy
Marie
Larkin
Maddie
Shanna
Erin
Jeselyn
Morgan
Shelby
Shaena
Emmy
Lyndi
Katie
Rebecca
Stacey
Sierra
Yara
NikKi
Laramie
Teresa
Tandy
Rebecca
Ashton
Sevi
Heather
Kaitlyn

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
LEEDS

LEWIS

NEAL
CARTWRIGHT
GUENTHER
MCCLELLAND
MCCLEARY
LEEMON
MCGINNIS
CROSPEY
WILSON
BERLIN
VOIGHT
SPEISER
HARRIS
THORSNESS
WHITMAN
JECH
THOMAS
KALIEBE
MAXWELL
MILLER
PETERSON
MORTENSEN
CHRISTENSEN
HAGAN
BERCH
MCRANN

Team
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Lander

Lander
Jackson

NC:Casper

Lander

Pinedale
NC:Casper

Lander

Jackson
KW:Casper
NC:Casper

Jackson

Laramie

Laramie

Cody

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Lander
Pinedale
Jackson

Lander
Jackson

Lander

Lander
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Time
0:28:09.0
0:29:27.4
0:30:00.1
0:30:27.3
0:30:46.4
0:30:49.7
0:30:50.4
0:32:09.0
0:32:20.3
0:32:36.8
0:33:01.2
0:33:08.1
0:33:23.1
0:33:28.0
0:33:29.0
0:34:04.6
0:34:16.4
0:34:19.7
0:34:19.8
0:34:23.6
0:34:32.9
0:34:34.2
0:34:34.7
0:34:34.8
0:34:48.1
0:35:01.4
0:35:32.5
0:35:32.9

Time Back

0:00:00.0
0:01:18.4
0:01:51.1
0:02:18.3
0:02:37.4
0:02:40.7
0:02:41.4
0:04:00.0
0:04:11.3
0:04:27.8
0:04:52.2
0:04:59.1
0:05:14.1
0:05:19.0
0:05:20.0
0:05:55.6
0:06:07.4
0:06:10.7
0:06:10.8
0:06:14.6
0:06:23.9
0:06:25.2
0:06:25.7
0:06:25.8
0:06:39.1
0:06:52.4
0:07:23.5
0:07:23.9

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
-5.43%
-1.04%
0.79%
2.31%
3.38%
3.56%
3.60%
8.00%
8.64%
9.56%
10.93%
11.31%
12.15%
12.43%
12.48%
14.48%
15.14%
15.32%
15.33%
15.54%
16.06%
16.13%
16.16%
16.17%
16.91%
17.66%
19.40%
19.42%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bib

36
32
40
10
69
46
62
65
7
11
66
1
5
47
18
51
44
4
6
55
41
33
60
61
71
68
39
48

Name
Britt
Chelcey
Samantha
Chris
Katie
Martel
Megan
Sarah
Amy
Catherine
Lea
Kassey
Hana
Paige
Anna
Haley
Megan
Amy
Madeline
Amy
Milli
Kali
Jodi
Bari
Laura
Kelly
Krista
Sara

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
BORIL
BRYAN
MARQUARD
DVARSHKIS
DAWSON
MEMMER
OVERTON
LARSEN
SAVILLE
SCHMIDT
STEINER
BRAUN
BEAMER
HAMMER
SMITH
BARTON
DEGENFELDER
PUCKETT
THULIN
BERCH
VERCAUTEREN
MCCRACKIN
DOMSKY
VASQUEZ
MEEKER
LOBERA
FOWLER
HARSHMAN

Team
NC:Casper
NC:Casper
NC:Casper
NC:Casper

Lander

Jackson
Jackson
Lander
Cody
Laramie
Jackson
Pinedale
KW:Casper
Lander
Laramie

Lander

NC:Casper
Laramie
Jackson

Lander

Laramie
Laramie
Jackson

Lander

Lander

Lander

Lander
NC:Casper
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Time
0:35:43.5
0:35:50.7
0:36:11.7
0:36:43.0
0:36:48.0
0:37:04.3
0:37:13.9
0:37:22.4
0:37:39.2
0:37:40.7
0:37:42.3
0:37:58.1
0:38:00.8
0:38:03.8
0:38:22.1
0:38:24.2
0:38:28.9
0:38:32.3
0:38:35.7
0:38:58.6
0:39:01.0
0:39:25.5
0:39:29.2
0:39:33.9
0:39:45.2
0:39:56.1
0:40:02.9
0:40:47 1

Time Back

0:07:34.5
0:07:41.7
0:08:02.7
0:08:34.0
0:08:39.0
0:08:55.3
0:09:04.9
0:09:13.4
0:09:30.2
0:09:31.7
0:09:33.3
0:09:49.1
0:09:51.8
0:09:54.8
0:10:131
0:10:15.2
0:10:19.9
0:10:23.3
0:10:26.7
0:10:49.6
0:10:52.0
0:11:16.5
0:11:20.2
0:11:24.9
0:11:36.2
0:11:47 1
0:11:53.9
0:12:38.1

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
20.01%
20.42%
21.59%
23.35%
23.63%
24.54%
25.08%
25.55%
26.49%
26.58%
26.67%
27.55%
27.70%
27.87%
28.89%
29.01%
29.27%
29.47%
29.66%
30.94%
31.07%
32.44%
32.65%
32.91%
33.55%
34.16%
34.54%
37.01%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship

8km Skate Race

VARSITY - Girls

Place

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib

70
3
58
52
43
37
20
49
25
53
30
56
45
63
59
72

Name
Breiana
Claressa
Summer
Liz
Missy
Rhiannan
Cassie
Miriah
Rachael
Keiko
Brooke
Kylea
Katelyn
Maru
Megan
Audrey

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Last Name
JOHNSON
ZOOK
JARRARD
WATERBURY
COPPOCK
MARSHALL
MUNARI
HALL
CHRISTENSEN
MATSUNO
MCVEY
SPIKER
VINCENT
MALDONADO
SHIVELY
WILCOX

Team
Lander
NC:Casper
Lander
NC:Casper
Lander
Laramie
Cody
Laramie
Cody
Laramie
Cody
Laramie
Laramie
Lander
Laramie
Lander
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Time
0:40:55.1
0:41:31.5
0:42:25.7
0:42:28.2
0:42:48.2
0:42:56.4
0:44:16.3
0:44:37.3
0:44:56.9
0:45:07.8
0:48:39.9
0:49:07.6
0:50:57.9
1:03:59.0

DNS
DNS

Time Back

0:12:46 .1
0:13:22.5
0:14:16.7
0:14:19.2
0:14:39.2
0:14:47.4
0:16:07.3
0:16:28.3
0:16:47.9
0:16:58.8
0:20:30.9
0:20:58.6
0:22:48.9
0:35:50.0

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

% Back
37.46%
39.50%
42.53%
42.67%
43.79%
44.25%
48.73%
49.90%
51.00%
51.61%
63.48%
65.04%
71.21%

114.94%



WHSAA - Nordic State Championship
8km Skate Race OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday, February 23, 2007
Beaver Creek Ski Trails

VARSITY - Girls Team Points - Friday 8 km Skate

Place Bib Name Last Name Team Time Points Team
1 Jackson 81
2 Lander 59
3 NC:Casper 33
4 Pinedale 14
5 Laramie 11
6 KW:Casper 8
7 Cody 4
18 14 Sierra JECH Cody 0:34:19.7 4
1 19 Ellery LEEDS Jackson 0:28:09.0 20
2 24 Gracey LEWIS Jackson 0:29:27.4 19
3 50 Betsy NEAL Jackson 0:30:00.1 18
6 38 Maddie MCCLELLAND Jackson 0:30:49.7 15
12 29 Shaena BERLIN Jackson 0:33:08.1 9
13 12 Emmy VOIGHT KW:Casper 0:33:23.1 8
4 16 Marie CARTWRIGHT Lander 0:30:27.3 17
5 21 Larkin GUENTHER Lander 0:30:46.4 16
8 35 Erin LEEMON Lander 0:32:09.0 13
11 31 Shelby WILSON Lander 0:33:01.2 10
22 9 Teresa MILLER Lander 0:34:34.2 3
16 23 Rebecca THORSNESS Laramie 0:34:04.6 6
17 28 Stacey WHITMAN Laramie 0:34:16.4 5
7 22 Shanna MCCLEARY NC:Casper 0:30:50.4 14
10 17 Morgan CROSPEY NC:Casper 0:32:36.8 11
14 27 Lyndi SPEISER NC:Casper 0:33:28.0 7
30 32 Chelcey BRYAN NC:Casper 0:35:50.7 1
9 15 Jeselyn MCGINNIS Pinedale 0:32:20.3 12
23 8 Tandy PETERSON Pinedale 0:34:34.7 2
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WHSAA Nordic Ski State Championships

Beaver Creek Ski Trails - South Pass

Lander, WY

Friday and Saturday, Feb 23 and 24

WHSAA Nordic State Championships

Final Standings Boys

Team Points
Jackson 156
Lander 119
Cody 62
NC:Casper 39
KW:Casper 34
Laramie 8
Pinedale 2

Friday 8 km Skate Boys

Team Points
Jackson 77
Lander 60
Cody 32
KW:Casper 24
NC:Casper 15
Laramie 2
Pinedale 0

Saturday 10 km Classic Boys

Team Points
Jackson 79
Lander 59
Cody 30
NC:Casper 24
KW:Casper 10
Laramie 6
Pinedale 2

Final Standings Girls

Team Points
Jackson 165
Lander 92
NC:Casper 76
Laramie 29
Cody 25
Pinedale 23
KW:Casper 10

Friday 8 km Skate Girls

Team Points
Jackson 81
Lander 59
NC:Casper 33
Pinedale 14
Laramie 11
KW:Casper 8
Cody 4
Saturday 10 km Classic Girls
Team Points
Jackson 84
NC:Casper 43
Lander 33
Cody 21
Laramie 18
Pinedale 9

KW:Casper 2



